Date

August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019

Title

My Name is Catbug

Disgusting Hagfish

Portuguese Man-of-War: Floating Misery
Ocean Monsters

Stone Soup

Catbug: Case Closed!

Crystal Cadets #8

Crystal Cadets #5

Clarence OGN: Chicken Phantom
Regular Show #35

The Curse of the Magic Mirror

Along for the Ride #4: Solo Act

What More Can A Fairy Be?

How to Be King of Pride Rock: Confidence with Simba
The Wizard of Oz: El Mago de Oz

Suki's Kimono

Lila and the Swallows

It's Snot Fair

National Geographic Kids Myths Busted!
National Geographic Kids Everything Robotics
Dawn Horse: Eohippus

Giant Sloth: Megatherium

Unexplained Mysteries: Atlantis
Unexplained Mysteries: The Mummy's Curse
The Terrible Two

Cougar vs. Wolf

Scorpion vs. Black Widow

El Deafo

Mega Shark: Megalodon

Muddy Max: The Mystery of Marsh Creek
Woolly Mammoth: Mammuthus

Time Read

0:01:56
0:03:12
0:05:01
0:00:38
0:05:10
0:01:43
0:03:14
0:03:38
0:09:59
0:04:30
0:06:01
0:02:15
0:02:53
0:01:40
0:02:23
0:03:00
0:01:34
0:02:18
0:13:34
0:01:35
0:00:58
0:01:19
0:01:11
0:01:51
0:00:48
0:00:33
0:02:08
0:11:37
0:00:59
0:04:03
0:00:56

Pages Read

23
11
10
10
17
14
13
10
48
34
27
24
22
17
16
16
14
11

116
23
16
14
14
11
10
10
10
26
16
16
14



August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 25, 2019
September 2, 2019

Terror Bird: Phorusrhacos
Sabertooth Tiger: Smilodon
Live it: Perseverance
Terminator Pig: Daeodon
Unexplained Mysteries: ESP

The Drained Brains Caper (Chicagoland: Detective Agency)

My Pet Slime #2

My Pet Slime #3

| Can Draw Unicorns

Tut's Deadly Tomb

Tiny Killers: When Bacteria and Viruses Attack
Unexplained Mysteries: ESP

The Time Travel Trap

Unexplained Mysteries: Area 51

Therapy Cats, Dogs, and Rabbits

Planet Gigantic #0

Unexplained Mysteries: Stonehenge
Weird But True Gross

The Lunch Witch #1

Shot Clock Slam

My Favorite Pet: Cats

My Favorite Pet: Ferrets

Erased by a Tornado

National Geographic Readers: Peek, Otter
Anaconda vs. Jaguar

Great White vs. Killer Whale

What Kind of Bird Am I?

Malala: Activist for Girls' Education
Deathstalker Scorpion vs. Funnel-Web Spider
How to Spot A Sasquatch

Hollywood Dogs

0:01:05
0:01:22
0:02:58
0:01:15
0:00:40
0:13:20
0:02:59
0:03:10
0:00:47
0:00:53
0:02:28
0:00:51
0:03:13
0:01:27
0:02:57
0:00:17
0:00:52
0:00:59
0:21:38
0:04:10
0:01:39
0:01:39
0:02:27
0:00:33
0:01:43
0:01:43
0:00:33
0:01:20
0:00:26
0:02:35
0:01:45

14
14
13
12
10
30
29
29
16
15
10
31
27
20
13
13
11
10
90
28
19
17
16
10
18
16
12
11
10
13
10



November 18, 2019
December 10, 2019
December 10, 2019

January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 7, 2020
January 7, 2020
January 7, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020
January 12, 2020

Native Americans: Cherokee

Cat Ninja Book 2: Le Chat Noir!

Cat Ninja Book 3: You Only Live 9 Times
Gronk: A Monster's Story #3

Head Over Heels #3: First Fight

The Three Billy Goats Gruff

Brave Hearts

My Pet Slime Book 6: Cosmo to the Rescue
Snake Attack

Survive on a Desert Island

Survive A Blizzard

Survive A Tsunami

Phoebe and Her Unicorn in the Magic Storm
GFFs: Ghost Friends Forever

The Night of the Living Dogs (Chicagoland: Detective Agency)
The Minotaur

Anansi and the Pot of Beans

The Jupiter Twins: Lost on Earth

Black Mambas: Sudden Death!

Police Dogs

The Real Violet Jessop

Moving Water in Minecraft: Engineering
Harrison Okene: Sixty Hours Underwater
Michael Benson: Trapped in a Volcano

The Castoffs #7

The Castoffs #5

The Castoffs #4

Cat Ninja Book 4: The Life and Times of the Fury Roach
Pandora's Legacy

Box Jellyfish: Killer Tentacles

Stonefish: Needles of Pain

0:20:38
0:08:15
0:00:46
0:05:35
0:07:33
0:01:47
0:04:33
0:02:44
0:00:47
0:04:02
0:01:11
0:01:16
0:06:12
0:10:02
0:06:36
0:03:19
0:01:09
0:00:38
0:01:20
0:03:00
0:01:44
0:00:50
0:01:36
0:00:25
0:00:34
0:01:03
0:01:11
0:00:50
0:01:36
0:01:06
0:01:11

34
15
12
27
26
16
15
33
12
16
13
13
84
44
32
24
22
16
14
13
22
18
16
16
14
14
14
14
12
12
12



January 12, 2020
January 20, 2020
January 20, 2020
January 20, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
January 21, 2020
February 4, 2020
February 10, 2020
February 10, 2020
February 10, 2020
February 10, 2020
February 10, 2020
March 1, 2020
March 2, 2020
March 2, 2020
March 9, 2020

Understanding Coding Through Debugging
Ada Byron Lovelace and the Thinking Machine
The Breadwinner: A Graphic Novel

Diary of a 5th Grade Outlaw: Book 1
Vamplets: The Undead Pet Society #2
Adventure Time: Fionna & Cake Card Wars #3
Adventure Time: Fionna & Cake Card Wars #5
Adventure Time: Fionna & Cake Card Wars #2
Bravest Warriors Vol. 7

El Deafo

Quest for the Golden Apple: An Unofficial Graphic Novel for Minecrafters

The Making of Fortnite

The Making of Minecraft

Head Over Heels #1: First Dance

Muddy Max: The Mystery of Marsh Creek
Adventure Time with Fionna & Cake Card Wars
Living with a Chronic lliness

Why Do Pitcher Plants Eat Bugs? And Other Odd Plant Adaptations
Monster Stories: The Terrible Chenoo

Manjhi Moves a Mountain

Monster Stories: The Feathered Ogre

Yum! Yuck!

The Girl with a Brave Heart

Tales of an 8-Bit Kitten: Lost in the Nether
Diary of an 8-Bit Warrior

Tales of an 8-Bit Kitten: Lost in the Nether
Animal Rescue Friends Book 2: Bell And Kiki

0:01:18
0:05:08
0:02:30
0:02:24
0:05:52
0:02:40
0:03:41
0:03:06
0:03:04
0:05:42
0:05:51
0:01:05
0:02:08
0:02:20
0:01:39
0:00:35
0:00:51
0:00:24
0:01:52
0:01:34
0:00:25
0:00:39
0:00:23
0:10:22
0:20:03
0:00:19
0:07:15

12
22
11
10
130
37
35
33
30
27
21
18
17
15
13
12
10
10
23
16
13
13
10
31
129
13
18



