Date	Title	Time Read	Pages Read
August 11, 2019	My Name is Catbug	0:01:56	23
August 11, 2019	Disgusting Hagfish	0:03:12	11
August 11, 2019	Portuguese Man-of-War: Floating Misery	0:05:01	10
August 11, 2019	Ocean Monsters	0:00:38	10
August 12, 2019	Stone Soup	0:05:10	17
August 12, 2019	Catbug: Case Closed!	0:01:43	14
August 12, 2019	Crystal Cadets #8	0:03:14	13
August 12, 2019	Crystal Cadets #5	0:03:38	10
August 13, 2019	Clarence OGN: Chicken Phantom	0:09:59	48
August 13, 2019	Regular Show #35	0:04:30	34
August 13, 2019	The Curse of the Magic Mirror	0:06:01	27
August 13, 2019	Along for the Ride #4: Solo Act	0:02:15	24
August 13, 2019	What More Can A Fairy Be?	0:02:53	22
August 13, 2019	How to Be King of Pride Rock: Confidence with Simba	0:01:40	17
August 13, 2019	The Wizard of Oz: El Mago de Oz	0:02:23	16
August 13, 2019	Suki's Kimono	0:03:00	16
August 13, 2019	Lila and the Swallows	0:01:34	14
August 13, 2019	It's Snot Fair	0:02:18	11
August 14, 2019	National Geographic Kids Myths Busted!	0:13:34	116
August 14, 2019	National Geographic Kids Everything Robotics	0:01:35	23
August 14, 2019	Dawn Horse: Eohippus	0:00:58	16
August 14, 2019	Giant Sloth: Megatherium	0:01:19	14
August 14, 2019	Unexplained Mysteries: Atlantis	0:01:11	14
August 14, 2019	Unexplained Mysteries: The Mummy's Curse	0:01:51	11
August 14, 2019	The Terrible Two	0:00:48	10
August 14, 2019	Cougar vs. Wolf	0:00:33	10
August 14, 2019	Scorpion vs. Black Widow	0:02:08	10
August 15, 2019	El Deafo	0:11:37	26
August 15, 2019	Mega Shark: Megalodon	0:00:59	16
August 15, 2019	Muddy Max: The Mystery of Marsh Creek	0:04:03	16
August 15, 2019	Woolly Mammoth: Mammuthus	0:00:56	14

	T D' D	0.04.05	
	Terror Bird: Phorusrhacos	0:01:05	14
	Sabertooth Tiger: Smilodon	0:01:22	14
	Live it: Perseverance	0:02:58	13
August 15, 2019	Terminator Pig: Daeodon	0:01:15	12
August 15, 2019	Unexplained Mysteries: ESP	0:00:40	10
August 16, 2019	The Drained Brains Caper (Chicagoland: Detective Agency)	0:13:20	30
August 16, 2019	My Pet Slime #2	0:02:59	29
August 16, 2019	My Pet Slime #3	0:03:10	29
August 16, 2019	I Can Draw Unicorns	0:00:47	16
August 16, 2019	Tut's Deadly Tomb	0:00:53	15
August 16, 2019	Tiny Killers: When Bacteria and Viruses Attack	0:02:28	10
August 18, 2019	Unexplained Mysteries: ESP	0:00:51	31
August 18, 2019	The Time Travel Trap	0:03:13	27
August 18, 2019	Unexplained Mysteries: Area 51	0:01:27	20
August 18, 2019	Therapy Cats, Dogs, and Rabbits	0:02:57	13
August 18, 2019	Planet Gigantic #0	0:00:17	13
August 18, 2019	Unexplained Mysteries: Stonehenge	0:00:52	11
August 18, 2019	Weird But True Gross	0:00:59	10
August 19, 2019	The Lunch Witch #1	0:21:38	90
August 19, 2019	Shot Clock Slam	0:04:10	28
August 20, 2019	My Favorite Pet: Cats	0:01:39	19
August 20, 2019	My Favorite Pet: Ferrets	0:01:39	17
August 20, 2019	Erased by a Tornado	0:02:27	16
August 20, 2019	National Geographic Readers: Peek, Otter	0:00:33	10
August 22, 2019	Anaconda vs. Jaguar	0:01:43	18
August 22, 2019	Great White vs. Killer Whale	0:01:43	16
	What Kind of Bird Am I?	0:00:33	12
	Malala: Activist for Girls' Education	0:01:20	11
	Deathstalker Scorpion vs. Funnel-Web Spider	0:00:26	10
	How to Spot A Sasquatch	0:02:35	13
September 2, 2019		0:01:45	10

November 18, 2019	Native Americans: Cherokee	0:20:38	34
December 10, 2019	Cat Ninja Book 2: Le Chat Noir!	0:08:15	15
December 10, 2019	Cat Ninja Book 3: You Only Live 9 Times	0:00:46	12
January 5, 2020	Gronk: A Monster's Story #3	0:05:35	27
January 5, 2020	Head Over Heels #3: First Fight	0:07:33	26
January 5, 2020	The Three Billy Goats Gruff	0:01:47	16
January 5, 2020	Brave Hearts	0:04:33	15
January 6, 2020	My Pet Slime Book 6: Cosmo to the Rescue	0:02:44	33
January 6, 2020	Snake Attack	0:00:47	12
January 7, 2020	Survive on a Desert Island	0:04:02	16
January 7, 2020	Survive A Blizzard	0:01:11	13
January 7, 2020	Survive A Tsunami	0:01:16	13
January 8, 2020	Phoebe and Her Unicorn in the Magic Storm	0:06:12	84
January 8, 2020	GFFs: Ghost Friends Forever	0:10:02	44
January 8, 2020	The Night of the Living Dogs (Chicagoland: Detective Agency)	0:06:36	32
January 8, 2020	The Minotaur	0:03:19	24
January 8, 2020	Anansi and the Pot of Beans	0:01:09	22
January 8, 2020	The Jupiter Twins: Lost on Earth	0:00:38	16
January 8, 2020	Black Mambas: Sudden Death!	0:01:20	14
January 8, 2020	Police Dogs	0:03:00	13
January 12, 2020	The Real Violet Jessop	0:01:44	22
January 12, 2020	Moving Water in Minecraft: Engineering	0:00:50	18
January 12, 2020	Harrison Okene: Sixty Hours Underwater	0:01:36	16
January 12, 2020	Michael Benson: Trapped in a Volcano	0:00:25	16
January 12, 2020	The Castoffs #7	0:00:34	14
January 12, 2020	The Castoffs #5	0:01:03	14
January 12, 2020	The Castoffs #4	0:01:11	14
January 12, 2020	Cat Ninja Book 4: The Life and Times of the Fury Roach	0:00:50	14
January 12, 2020	Pandora's Legacy	0:01:36	12
January 12, 2020	Box Jellyfish: Killer Tentacles	0:01:06	12
January 12, 2020	Stonefish: Needles of Pain	0:01:11	12

January 12, 2020	Understanding Coding Through Debugging	0:01:18	12
January 20, 2020	Ada Byron Lovelace and the Thinking Machine	0:05:08	22
January 20, 2020	The Breadwinner: A Graphic Novel	0:02:30	11
January 20, 2020	Diary of a 5th Grade Outlaw: Book 1	0:02:24	10
January 21, 2020	Vamplets: The Undead Pet Society #2	0:05:52	130
January 21, 2020	Adventure Time: Fionna & Cake Card Wars #3	0:02:40	37
January 21, 2020	Adventure Time: Fionna & Cake Card Wars #5	0:03:41	35
January 21, 2020	Adventure Time: Fionna & Cake Card Wars #2	0:03:06	33
January 21, 2020	Bravest Warriors Vol. 7	0:03:04	30
January 21, 2020	El Deafo	0:05:42	27
January 21, 2020	Quest for the Golden Apple: An Unofficial Graphic Novel for Minecrafters	0:05:51	21
January 21, 2020	The Making of Fortnite	0:01:05	18
January 21, 2020	The Making of Minecraft	0:02:08	17
January 21, 2020	Head Over Heels #1: First Dance	0:02:20	15
January 21, 2020	Muddy Max: The Mystery of Marsh Creek	0:01:39	13
January 21, 2020	Adventure Time with Fionna & Cake Card Wars	0:00:35	12
January 21, 2020	Living with a Chronic Illness	0:00:51	10
February 4, 2020	Why Do Pitcher Plants Eat Bugs? And Other Odd Plant Adaptations	0:00:24	10
February 10, 2020	Monster Stories: The Terrible Chenoo	0:01:52	23
February 10, 2020	Manjhi Moves a Mountain	0:01:34	16
February 10, 2020	Monster Stories: The Feathered Ogre	0:00:25	13
February 10, 2020	Yum! Yuck!	0:00:39	13
February 10, 2020	The Girl with a Brave Heart	0:00:23	10
March 1, 2020	Tales of an 8-Bit Kitten: Lost in the Nether	0:10:22	31
March 2, 2020	Diary of an 8-Bit Warrior	0:20:03	129
March 2, 2020	Tales of an 8-Bit Kitten: Lost in the Nether	0:00:19	13
March 9, 2020	Animal Rescue Friends Book 2: Bell And Kiki	0:07:15	18